Dexter LED Outdoor Sconce
DEXW Series
Features
This outdoor LED light is ideal for security and general lighting.
Up illumination (1-Light) or Up/down-light illumination (2-Light) with adjustable beam angle
for outdoor or indoor residential, commercial, and hospitality applications.
Vertical or horizontal mounting. Fixture mounts to a standard junction box (not included).
Construction Fabricated aluminum construction. Standard mounting holes and

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Black LED  Lumens  CCT        H              W          D
DEXW060612L30MVBK      (1-LIGHT) 12W 800   3000K          5-1/2"    5-1/2"    2-1/4"
Delivered
 Lumens
1200
Source
DEXW060624L30MVBK      (2-LIGHT) 24W 1400 3000K         5-1/2"    5-1/2"    2-1/4"2400
White
DEXW060612L30MVWH (1-LIGHT)
DEXW060624L30MVWH     (2-LIGHT)
WH
BK